GUANGDONG ZHAOQING YINGDA INDUCTOR CO。，LTD                                              SMD COMPONENTS
40
 High “R” beads
1005  :-55～125℃
OPEARATING TEMP.  1608
2012
FEATURES
·CBH series beads exhibit high resistance at low frequency, which makes it stop the reduction of the wave-form

(0.020±0.012)
321609
(1206)
3.2±0.2
(0.126±0.008)
1.6±0.2
(0.063±0.008)
0.9±0.2
(0.035±0.008)
0.5±0.3
(0.020±0.012)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
1005 TYPE
Part No.  Impedance(Ω)
At 100MHz  DCR (Ω)Max Ir (mA)Max
CBH100505W310 31±25% 0.20 300
CBH100505W600 60±25% 0.35 200
CBH100505W800 80±25% 0.40 200
CBH100505W121 120±25% 0.50 150
CBH100505W181 180±25% 0.60 150
CBH100505W301 300±25% 0.80 100
CBH100505W501 500±25% 1.1 100
CBH100505W601 600±25% 1.3 100
:-40～+85℃
GUANGDONG ZHAOQING YINGDA INDUCTOR CO。，LTD                                              SMD COMPONENTS
41
1608 TYPE
Part No.  Impedance(Ω)
At 100MHz
 DCR (Ω)Max Ir (mA)Max
CBH160808W800 80±25% 0.20 300
CBH160808W101 100±25% 0.20 200
CBH160808W181 180±25% 0.30 200
CBH160808W221 220±25% 0.40 200
CBH160808W301 300±25% 0.45 150
CBH160808W601 600±25% 0.60 100
CBH160808W801 800±25% 0.70 100
CBH160808W122 1200±25% 0.90 100
2012 TYPE
Part No.  Impedance(Ω)
At 100MHz
 DCR (Ω)Max Ir (mA)Max
CBH201209W800 80±25% 0.25 400
CBH201209W121 120±25% 0.25 300
CBH201209W151 150±25% 0.25 300
CBH201209W221 220±25% 0.30 300
CBH201209W301 300±25% 0.35 300
CBH201209W501 500±25% 0.40 200
CBH201209W601 600±25% 0.45 200
CBH201209W801 800±25% 0.50 150
CBH201209W102 1000±25% 0.60 100
3216 TYPE
Part No.  Impedance(Ω)
At 100MHz
 DCR (Ω)Max Ir (mA)Max
CBH321609W260 26±25% 0.10 500
CBH321609W121 120±25% 0.20 300
CBH321609W301 300±25% 0.25 300
CBH321609W501 500±25% 0.30 200
CBH321609W601 600±25% 0.35 200
CBH321609W801 800±25% 0.50 200
CBH160808W800T
Z
R
X